Large-headed screws present challenges to foot and ankle
surgeons performing midfoot and hindfoot procedures.
Screw head prominence can create patient discomfort
and may result in hardware removal. The fully threaded,
headless, titanium 5.0 mm large and 7.0 mm X-large
Compression FT screws give surgeons the ability to achieve
zero-profile, stable fixation with optimized compression.
This offering completes the Compression FT family of

will vary and not all patients will experience the same postoperative activity level or outcomes.
Ordering Information
Compression FT Screw System (AR-8750S)
Product Description Item Number
Instruments
Depth Device AR-8750-01
Percutaneous Drill Guide AR-8750-02
Guidewire Plunger AR-8737-56
Screw Holding Forceps AR-8941F
Sharp Hook AR-8943-21
5.0 mm/7.0 mm Compression FT Instrument Case AR-8750C
Instruments for 5.0 mm Large Compression FT Screws
Driver, T15 hexalobe, ISO, cannulated, qty. 2 AR-8750-03
Driver, T15 hexalobe, ISO, solid AR-8750-06
Guidewire Sleeve, 1.6 mm AR-8750-07
Soft Tissue Protector, 1.6 mm AR-8750-08
Drill Sleeve, 5.0 mm large AR-8750-12
Screwdriver Handle, ratcheting, AO, cannulated AR-8970RH
Trephine/Extractor, 5.0 mm large AR-8750-11
Instruments for 7.0 mm X-Large Compression FT Screws
Driver, T25 hexalobe, ISO, cannulated, qty. 2 AR-8770-01
Driver, T25 hexalobe, ISO, solid AR-8770-04
Guidewire Sleeve, 2.4 mm AR-8770-05
Soft Tissue Protector, 2.4 mm AR-8770-06
Drill Sleeve, 7.0 mm X-large AR-8770-09
Screwdriver Handle, ratcheting, tri-lobe axial handle AR-8770RH
Screwdriver Handle, ratcheting, tri-lobe T-handle AR-8770TH
Trephine/Extractor, 7.0 mm X-large AR-8770-08
Implants
5.0 mm Large Compression FT Screws
20 mm-50 mm (2 mm increments)
55 mm-90 mm (5 mm increments)
AR-8750-20H – 50H
AR-8750-55H – 90H
7.0 mm X-Large Compression FT Screws
35 mm-120 mm (5 mm increments)
125 mm-140 mm (5 mm increments)*
AR-8770-35H – 120H
AR-8770-125HS – 140HS
*Available outside of set sterile-packed.
Disposables (not included in set)
Product Description Item Number